Nr. start. Nazwisko imie
139 Pajgk Marta
142 Szybinska Alicja
114 LeZnicka Anna
133 Szypowska Iga
117 Natecz leznicka Karolina
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Klasa

RODZINA
RODZINA
RODZINA
RODZINA
RODZINA

Pole nr1
100
105
85
15
25

Pole nr 2
85
60
25
5
5

Pole nr3
80
50
50
55
40

Wynik
265
215
160
75
70



